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199301080000
07151

01/08/1993
12:02:32

AMERICAN
STATES INS
CO

Party 2 NOTARY KOVATCH,
NANCY L

199301220000
21351

01/22/1993
10:40:45

CULVER
JANICE E

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301130000
11781

01/13/1993
11:54:41

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
KATHERINE P

199301130000
11801

01/13/1993
12:01:03

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAMBOR,
MILDRED R

199301140000
13961

01/14/1993
03:42:33

CARTEE
GINGER

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199301290000
28041

01/29/1993
12:25:51

BATES JUDY NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199302010000
28811

02/01/1993
09:31:45

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TAYLOR,
MARY
ELIZABETH

199302030000
31761

02/03/1993
10:38:13

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSTURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIDES,
UNAFAE B

199302080000
37261

02/08/1993
02:19:08

BROADHEAD
BETTYE B

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199302080000
37271

02/08/1993
02:20:47

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOLBERT,
ALYCE J

199302240000
52431

02/24/1993
08:41:02

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK, PATTI

199302120000
41961

02/12/1993
12:16:55

BOYD
MARGARET B

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199303010000
57111

03/01/1993
03:03:22

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIDDLEBROO
KS, JAMES C
JR

199303010000
57091

03/01/1993
03:03:20

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ISBELL,
MARGIE DEAN

199303180000
74621

03/18/1993
11:17:33

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORP

Party 2 NOTARY HUMPHRIES,
GEORGE
SHERMAN

199303230000
78591

03/23/1993
02:15:28

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALE,
JEANNE D



199303260000
81881

03/26/1993
10:28:41

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALBRIGHT,
JANET

199303260000
81881

03/26/1993
10:28:41

ALBRIGHT
JANET

NOTARY AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

199303290000
83851

03/29/1993
10:24:41

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLMAN,
ANGELA H

199303300000
85191

03/30/1993
12:52:16

BEASLEY LISA
F

NOTARY THE
FIREMENS
INS CO OF
NEWARK NEW
JERSEY

199303300000
85201

03/30/1993
12:52:17

BALCH DAWN
E

NOTARY AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

199303300000
85201

03/30/1993
12:52:17

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALCH, DAWN
E

199304050000
90791

04/05/1993
12:13:13

CORDELL R H NOTARY LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
CO

199304050000
90801

04/05/1993
12:13:14

BAILEY
JOYCE R

NOTARY LIBERTY
MUTUTAL
INSURANCE
CO

199304090000
97931

04/09/1993
02:44:56

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EPPERSON,
LILLY

199304090000
97941

04/09/1993
02:44:57

BATES DIANE
C

NOTARY FIREMANS
INSURANCE
COMPANY
NEWARK N J

199304120000
98851

04/12/1993
10:57:16

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
INSUR CO

Party 2 NOTARY SCHENCKER,
ALICE

199304120000
98861

04/12/1993
10:57:17

CLARK DIANE
R

NOTARY FIREMEN'S
INSUR CO OF
NEWARK, N J

199303010000
57131

03/01/1993
03:03:24

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES, REDA
F

199303010000
57121

03/01/1993
03:03:23

CAPITOL FIRE
AND MARINE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCALES,
JEROME


