	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 1993;										
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301080000 07151	01/08/1993 12:02:32	AMERICAN STATES INS CO	Party 2	NOTARY	KOVATCH, NANCY L						·
199301220000 21351	01/22/1993 10:40:45	CULVER JANICE E		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199301130000 11781	01/13/1993 11:54:41	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, KATHERINE P						
199301130000 11801	01/13/1993 12:01:03	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAMBOR, MILDRED R						
199301140000 13961	01/14/1993 03:42:33	CARTEE GINGER		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199301290000 28041	01/29/1993 12:25:51	BATES JUDY		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199302010000 28811	02/01/1993 09:31:45	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TAYLOR, MARY ELIZABETH						
199302030000 31761	02/03/1993 10:38:13	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSTURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIDES, UNAFAE B						
199302080000 37261	02/08/1993 02:19:08	BROADHEAD BETTYE B		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199302080000 37271	02/08/1993 02:20:47	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOLBERT, ALYCE J						
199302240000 52431	02/24/1993 08:41:02	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK, PATTI						
199302120000 41961	02/12/1993 12:16:55	BOYD MARGARET B		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199303010000 57111	03/01/1993 03:03:22	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIDDLEBROO KS, JAMES C JR						
199303010000 57091	03/01/1993 03:03:20	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ISBELL, MARGIE DEAN						
199303180000 74621	03/18/1993 11:17:33	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORP	Party 2	NOTARY	HUMPHRIES, GEORGE SHERMAN						
199303230000 78591	03/23/1993 02:15:28	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALE, JEANNE D						

			1				1	 	
199303260000 81881	03/26/1993 10:28:41	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALBRIGHT, JANET				
199303260000 81881	03/26/1993 10:28:41	ALBRIGHT JANET		NOTARY	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY				
199303290000 83851	03/29/1993 10:24:41	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLMAN, ANGELA H				
199303300000 85191	03/30/1993 12:52:16	BEASLEY LISA F		NOTARY	THE FIREMENS INS CO OF NEWARK NEW JERSEY				
199303300000 85201	03/30/1993 12:52:17	BALCH DAWN E		NOTARY	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY				
199303300000 85201	03/30/1993 12:52:17	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BALCH, DAWN E				
199304050000 90791	04/05/1993 12:13:13	CORDELL R H		NOTARY	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE CO				
199304050000 90801	04/05/1993 12:13:14	BAILEY JOYCE R		NOTARY	LIBERTY MUTUTAL INSURANCE CO				
199304090000 97931	04/09/1993 02:44:56	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EPPERSON, LILLY				
199304090000 97941	04/09/1993 02:44:57	BATES DIANE C		NOTARY	FIREMANS INSURANCE COMPANY NEWARK N J				
199304120000 98851	04/12/1993 10:57:16	AMERICAN LIBERTY INSUR CO	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHENCKER, ALICE				
199304120000 98861	04/12/1993 10:57:17	CLARK DIANE R		NOTARY	FIREMEN'S INSUR CO OF NEWARK, N J				
199303010000 57131	03/01/1993 03:03:24	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES, REDA F				
199303010000 57121	03/01/1993 03:03:23	CAPITOL FIRE AND MARINE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCALES, JEROME				